
PROGRAMMA GARA
SABATO, 16 Gennaio 2021  

 

COMPETITION: 1a PROVA GRAND PRIX

PLACE: Collalbo Renon BZ
Starting time: 14.00                          

N. TOT.

Category DIST. COMP. PAIRS QUART. x TOT.  ICE START END

P/Q TIME CLEAN.

RISCALDAMENTO BLOCCO 1 JUNIOR D - MASTER 20:00 13:15:00 13:35:00

RIFACIMENTO GHIACCIO e PREPARAZIONE PISTA 20:00 13:35:00 13:55:00

JUNIOR D L 300 20 10 01:00 10:00 14:00:00 14:10:00

JUNIOR D M 300 21 11 01:00 11:00 14:10:00 14:21:00

CAMBIO STARTER 5:00 14:21:00 14:26:00

MASTER M+L 500 5 3 02:00 06:00 14:26:00 14:32:00

RIFACIMENTO GHIACCIO 10:00 14:32:00 14:42:00

JUNIOR D L 500 20 10 02:00 20:00 14:42:00 15:02:00

JUNIOR D M 500 21 11 02:00 22:00 15:02:00 15:24:00

CAMBIO STARTER 5:00 15:24:00 15:29:00

MASTER M+L 1000 5 1 1 02:30 05:00 15:29:00 15:34:00  

RISCALDAMENTO BLOCCO 3 JUNIOR A-SENIOR 20:00 15:34:00 15:54:00

RIFACIMENTO GHIACCIO 15:00 15:54:00 16:09:00

SENIOR +J A L 500 17 1 4 01:45 08:45 16:09:00 16:17:45

SENIOR +J A M 500 14 1 3 01:45 07:00 16:17:45 16:24:45  

RIFACIMENTO GHIACCIO 20:00 16:24:45 16:44:45

SENIOR +J A L 1000 15 0 4 02:30 10:00 16:44:45 16:54:45

SENIOR +J A M 1000 10 2 02:30 05:00 16:54:45 16:59:45

CAMBIO STARTER 5:00 16:59:45 16:57:15

SENIOR  L 3000 7 2 05:30 11:00 16:57:15 17:08:15

SENIOR  M 3000 8 0 2 05:30 11:00 17:08:15 17:19:15  

RISCALDAMENTO BLOCCO 2 JUNIOR C-B 20:00 17:19:15 17:39:15

RIFACIMENTO GHIACCIO 15:00 17:39:15 17:54:15

JUNIOR C+B L 500 28 0 7 01:45 12:15 17:54:15 18:06:30

JUNIOR C+B M 500 26 0 6 01:45 10:30 18:06:30 18:17:00

RIFACIMENTO GHIACCIO 20:00 18:17:00 18:37:00

JUNIOR C+B L 1000 24 0 6 02:30 15:00 18:37:00 18:52:00

JUNIOR C+B M 1000 22 0 5 02:30 12:30 18:52:00 19:04:30

CAMBIO STARTER  05:00 19:04:30 19:03:45

JUNIOR B L 3000 4 0 1 05:00 05:00  19:03:45 19:08:45

JUNIOR B M 3000 4 0 1 05:00 05:00 19:08:45 19:13:45

 

PLANNED TIME


